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F-16

POLISHED CHROME
ROUGH CHROME

002
004

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

Handle Kit (Rough Chrome)
Handle Kit (Polished Chrome)
Handle Screw
Index
Valve Nut
Cartridge
Female Eccentric with Stops in
Shank and Short Escutcheon
Vacuum Breaker Repair Kit
Spout Brace 

M961106-0040A
051210-0020A
000690-0020A
051211-0070A
904939-0020A
951764-0070A
M961109-YYY0A

M961107-0020A
650554-0020A
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Valve Parts

Handle Parts

REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

FEMALE
ECCENTRIC

W/STOPS INSHANK
AND ESCUTCHEON

VACUUM
BREAKER

REPAIR KIT

CARTRIDGE

7 83 7 . 0 3
2

SPOUT
BRACE

REV. A


